ANTELOPE SCHOOL DISTRICT SPECIAL BOARD MEETING

DATE OF MEETING: Tuesday, December 18, 2012

TIME OF MEETING: 4:00 P.M. Closed Session
4:15 P.M. Open Session

PLACE OF MEETING: Antelope District Board Room

BOARD MEMBERS:
DAN BOONE, PRESIDENT
JAMES KEFFER, CLERK
JAMIE HICKOK, MEMBER
BRIAN HUMPHREY, MEMBER
SHANNON BARROW, MEMBER

EXPECT MORE

“Preparing All Students for Opportunities at a Higher Level of Education”

AGENDA

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

CALL TO ORDER- ROLL CALL 4:00 P.M.

PUBLIC COMMENT ON CLOSED SESSION

CLOSED SESSON

1. Public Employment-Classroom Teacher

RECONVENE TO OPEN SESSION

REPORT OUT OF CLOSED SESSION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ADDITIONS OR ADJUSTMENTS TO THE AGENDA

AUDIENCE TO ADDRESS THE BOARD

ITEMS FOR ACTION

ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION

COMMENTS FROM THE AUDIENCE

COMMENTS FROM THE BOARD

DATE, TIME, AND AGENDA ITEMS FOR NEXT MEETING

January 15, 2013

ADJOURNMENT




